pu— , 5 RUNDA
_ ) WYSCIGOWEGO MOTOCYKLOWEGO

7 PUCHARU POLSKI =
A~ CLASSIC A~
TOR POZNAR e 201 TORPOZNAN

CLASSIC 3 Young 250-500-Postclassic - RACE 1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp

Po. 1- # 1 VASKOVIC I. - Kawasaki 130580 Po.5- # 42 WASZCZYSZYN A. - Suzuki Lot ate ! 2:21.392 16:08:41.767
1 1:54.918 16:08:12.479 1 2:04.445 16:08:23.049 2 2:15.170 16:10:56.937
2 1:52.951 16:10:05.430 2 1:59.597 16:10:22.646 3 2:14.207 16:13:11.144
3 1:52.193 16:11:57.623 3 1:59.695 16:12:22.341 4 2:12.906 16:15:24.050
4 1:53.003 16:13:50.626 4 1:59.983 16:14:22.324 5 2:10.713 16:17:34.763
5 1:52.709 16:15:43.335 5 2:02.023 16:16:24.347 6 2:10.896 16:19:45.659

6 1:53.315 16:17:36.650 6 2:00.735 16:18:25.082
7 1:53.607 16:19:30.257 7 2:00.634 16:20:25.716  PO- 10 - #70 WOITALA P. - Aprilia Elf{ Lﬂar::
1 2:20.451 16:08:41.165
Po. 2 - # 666 ZACHARIASZ P. - Kawasaki 91060 Po.6- #21SZYMANEK T. - Kawasaki 108 0m 2 B0 L
1 1:57.751 16:08:15.886 1 2:08.953 16:08:28.307 3 2:14.324 16:13:10.989
2 1:53.711 16:10:09.597 2 2:01.514 16:10:29.821 4 2:14.117 16:15:25.106
3 1:53.175 16:12:02.772 3 2:00.648 16:12:30.469 5 2:14.658 16:17:39.764
4 1:53.786 16:13:56.558 4 2:00.531 16:14:31.000 6 2:16.754 16:19:56.518

5 1:54.461 16:15:51.019 5 2:00.758 16:16:31.758
6 1:55.541 16:17:46.560 6 2:01.260 16:18:33.018  PO-11-#74 SIKORAR. - Honda f'fff;rii
7 1:54.787 16:19:41.347 7 2:00.270 16:20:33.288 ! 2:25.109 16:08:46.016
2 2:17.274 16:11:03.290
Po. 3 - # 44 DZIADOSZ D. - Kawasaki \ T ars Po.7- #4 WIERZBICKI M. - Honda 4190 060 3 2:20.420 16:13:23.710
1 2:00.494 16:08:23.289 1 2:18.662 16:08:38.084 4 2:21.482 16:15:45.192
2 1:54.666 16:10:17.955 2 2:05.337 16:10:43.421 5 2:21.087 16:18:06.279
3 1:54.257 16:12:12.212 3 2:04.894 16:12:48.315 6 2:21.727 16:20:28.006

4 1:54.033 16:14:06.245 4 2:05.573 16:14:53.888
5 1:53.985 16:16:00.230 5 2:05.330 16:16:59.218 PO 12-#50 PICHR. - Honda Elflfg.sat
6 1:53.646 16:17:53.876 6 2:04.790 16:19:04.008 ! 2:33.347 16:08:54.294
7 1:53.756 16:19:47.632 7 2:05.318 16:21:09.326 2 2ERAE HepaleAS Iy
3 2:32.200 16:13:58.707
Po. 4 - # 78 KINSKI D. - Kawasaki soqs1s  Po.8-#85NOWICKI B. - Suzuki e 4 2:30.937 16:16:29.644
1 2:02.347 16:08:21.166 1 2:20.619 16:08:41.340 5 2:32.061 16:19:01.705
2 1:57.783 16:10:18.949 2 2:11.127 16:10:52.467 6 2:32.333 16:21:34.038

3 1:57.182 16:12:16.131 3 2:11.328 16:13:03.795
4 1:59.113 16:14:15.244 a 2:10.734 16:15:14.529 ~ Po.13-#108 SZYNKOWSKI . - Aprilia +Dzi;ﬁL::;
5 2:00.083 16:16:15.327 5 2:11.840 16:17:26.369 ! 2:14.880 16:08:46.422
6 1:59.971 16:18:15.298 6 2:12.068 16:19:38.437 2 2 Aol 0P
; 1:50.472 16:20:14.770 3 2:14.328 16:13:16.351

Diff. First

Po. 9 - # 69 LUCZAK M. - Aprilia +1Llap

Fastest lap: 1:52.193
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